Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs R2 - 2 1
Pursuant to Rufe 2.21(6) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986
Name of Company Company number
Coopersknowe Developments LLP 50300770

(a) Insert full 1We (a)

name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

Johnston Carmichael
7-11 Melville Street
Edinburgh
EH3 7PE

attach a copy of.-

*Delete as
applicable

Matthew Purdon Henderson

Gordon Malcolm MacLure
Johnston Carmichael
Bishop's Court

29 Albyn Place

Aberdeen

AB10 1YL

*the statement(s} of affairs;
*the statement(s) of concurrence,

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed

Dated

'/ N
M P Henderson

Joint / Administrator(s)

26 0CT 2009

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

publi¢c record

Matthew Purdon Henderson
Johnston Carmichael
7-11 Melville Street

Edinburgh
EH3 7PE

0131 220 2203
DX Number DX Exchange

Companies House receipt date barcode

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB

I

271402009 720
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY

Software supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology L.imited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of Coopersknowe Developments LLP

as at the 9 January 2009, the date that tﬁe company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and
complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared i § .-»&m‘zw-f_t

Signed \ M A

(ﬁ:g day of ;—-Q,E Foa e 20 'Dci

TALY MeTALyY pus &

Before me -

A Notary Public for ffustice of the Peace or Solicitor




STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 9 January 2009

Please do not write in this margin

Please complete legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold block lettering

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A™)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B*)
Estimated realisable value
Less: Amount due to secured creditors
Estimated Surplus

£
e, oo

Zugt, 14l

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C”)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating

charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to

carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D™)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating

charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

(brought down)

Unsecured Creditors
Trade accounts (as per List “E™)

Bills payabie (as per List “F”)

Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™)

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable

(brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and Called-up Capital

£
‘ e‘-‘i' C'i E‘Z' 2'1?‘
<

o

1Eqge

6 9, Q%22

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

&

(633, 111)
(=3 140)

ap—

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

(11312224

These figures must be read subject to the following:—

*[(a) There is no unpaid capital liable to be called up)

*{(b) The nominal amount of unpaid capital liable 10 be called up is £

is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges(s))

*delete as appropriate

estimated 1o produce £

which

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Assets.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets Book£value Estimated ;o produce

Balance at bank......ccccnveinnineiiimsninncssssiesnninins | eiviieeeires O ............................. O ................

Cash i BANG.......oocoeevesscesoeeesseeseesnesssesenssssee .= S S

Marketable securities (as per Schedule I)............ O ............ o S
() -

Bills receivable (as per Schedule IT) ......................
Trade debtors (as per Schedule IIT)........cccoveeenn.
Loans and advances (as per Schedule I'V)............

Unpaid calls {(as per Schedule V)...cocoocveincenn,

Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable property .oveviveesiresiciciiiniiens
Leasehold Property ....cccoevvveeemvervsvereiececrvanenas
Plant, machinery and vehicles..........oveuvueseevrerenann
Fumniture and fittings, €tc.......ccoovvnvrrevieenerrnreenne

Patents, trade marks, €1C.....ccoviveeerremrmsvensemernereninns
Investments other than marketable securities.........

Other Property.... e cessnsserenses

Total

0

0

..................................




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferable in black type,

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

or bold block lettering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and nombered
consecutively
N Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
o o . . produce
securities are held securities held £ £
NN E




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE I1 TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of bill | Date Estimated to Particulars of a
N Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce property held a
° of bill or note due security for paynr
£ £ of bill or note

W33 e

Signed \ W\__A pee (2] oA




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE III TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered
consecutively :

No | Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Esu;s:leci to
debtor securities held for debt : P c
w2 <
N
Signed W\J( Date ()\ 2( &L




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete ilegibly,
preferably in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively
No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Esumgted to
debtor securities held for debt P pro£uce
fo 0=
A
Signed k Date (__)\ 2_‘ ™




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

* block lettering Names to be arranged in aslphabetical order and
numbered ennsecutively
Amount of Total Estimated

No No in Name and address of No of call per amount to produce

share shareholder shares share due

register held unpaid

£ £ £
foowE

Signed Date (3\ L( 9.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
plock lettering

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of { pages)

Statement of affairs

Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
secured by a floating charge)

No

Particulars of assets
specifically secured and
nature of security

Date when Name of

security granted creditor Address and occupation

LAD 4 Houss AT (Zs

COo PERSVGo ouns

CRECEAST,
GuATihELg

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement.




Please do nof ite i [Pall 2t
thx?:smin t wrte in LIST ‘C (conmstmg. of ] pages)
Statement of affairs

Please complete Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise
legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of creditor Address

NQNE




N
Please do not write in .
this margin
Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering
: I Balance not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount J0g a8 preferential carried to
preferential List ‘E’
™\
Signed Date 6\ 1_\ ch




Please do not write in LIST ‘D’

this margin .
Statement of affairs
Please complete 3 z
legibly, preferably n List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge
black type, or bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively
Amount . .
No Narne and address of Holder Description of assets over which
£ security extends
o /) Ldiele czesety
L] RBeS M g | S5 *
vadl i Taleing ¢







* Please do not write in LIST ‘E’ {consisting of pages)

thi i .
s margin Statement of affairs

Please complete Unsecured creditors — trade accounts, .
legibly, preferable in Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
black type, or bold goods and services
block lettering

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of the debt
No Name of and address of creditor
£

Rl OeveobMenis T4
g4 AN STLEET
DAV 089/ MANS
EQivbilar ENE S

' s, seo—a

=4 = é/#:&l——-?s* = |
160 Puvver S7ZeET
EUVNBRA L7 129

Liea, 252 -24

A .
o ek e o],




e
. Tenon

. - 8 JAN 2009

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Coapersknowe Developmenis LLP Client Code 2001258

89 Main Street

Davidson's Mains Statement Date:  To 06/01/2009
Edinburgh

EH4 55D

Date Reference Debit Credit Outstanding Running Balance

28/03/2008 Invoice 6108490 \,/ 352.50 ‘ R 0.00 352.50 352,50

22/05/2008 Invoice 6114387 / : 587.50 0.00 587.50 940.00

25/07/2008 Invoice 6119288 | 117.50 0.00 11750 1,057.50

28/08/2008 Invoice 6120428 } 364.25 0.00 354.25 1.421.75
Qverdus Amount Cutrent ‘ Amount Due

1,421.75 0.00 £1,421.76

160 Dundee Street, Edinburgh, EH11 10Q
Tei> Tel: +44 (0) 131 221 8820
Tenon Limited, Registered Office 86 Chiltern Street, London, W1U 4GB No:4066824 England
A member of Tenon Group PLC

Q.= Cutalong here
P i
REMITTANCE ADVICE
Please detach and return with payment
Client Name: Coopersknowe Developments LLP Amount Due: r £1.421.75 j
Client Code: 2001258 _ Amount Enclosed; E l

Please make chegues payable to Tenon Limited and send to office address above.
if you wish to pay by BACS transfer, please make payment to Tenon Limited Lioyds TSB Bank PLC, Threadneedie Street

Branch Threadneedie Street London EC2R 8AU. Sort Code: 30-00-09, Account N&12660258




Please do not write in
this margin
. .
Please complete
legibly, preferably in
biack type, or bold
*® block lettering

*Note

The particulars of any
bills of exchange and
promissory notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of  such
creditor.

LIST ‘¥

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Name and address of Name and address of Amount of ¢laim
No ; Date when

acceptor of bill or note holder* due c
Signed YNy \ Date L:;) ’L\ ":_)Ci




Please do mot write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, e¢r bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G’
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

-

Names to be arranged in alphabetical erder and numbered consecutively

Amount of claim

No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability
£
NooreE
N\
Signed R e Date 6’\ '}_l :(1”’ ,
- 7




Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company 1o
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b} Insert date statutory
declaration on the
staternent of affairs was
made.

(c) Insed full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

{d} Ingert full name and
address of person making
statement

"Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of atfairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowiedge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The Insclvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the tnsolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP 50300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Coopersknowe Deveiopments LLP
{'the company’)

¢ [s1]29

made on (b}

by (¢
YE o mEascovs #

Statutory Declaration
Ha) Ewan  (asmlyolt

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
gualifications ’

(@)

and believe that, subject to these gualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
eniered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at k) tﬁ'ukl-\ﬂﬂb\ﬂ peve l,"T'?»-A.}

Signed [, a-———\/ s

This HA  dayof VMA“\ 2009
before me -

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

-—



Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of aifairs
relates

{b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

(d} Ingert full name and
address of person mzaking
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you gensider to be
erroneous or misteading,
o matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited, Glasgow

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Gompany Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP S0300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Coopersknowe Developments LLP
{'the company’}

- 3G
made on (b) C’f-{ﬂv.f;? 290{’
by {c) Pm‘pif) /png.,_f,vacwf

Statutory Declaration
@ Mioee. p Cissroap, Dwecron or

=i 0 EUSL PP LA TE LTy A
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts

stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

*concur with the ment of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following

qualifications

(e)

and believe that, subject to these gualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration,

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at E L1 ro ety

Signed ; -

This — ,/;; day of ﬁ) AE 2007
before me ' .

A Notary Public- i




* Form 2.14B{Scot)

Rule 2.21 The Insoivency Act 1986

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

{a) insert fult name and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b} insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(¢} Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

{d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Detete 25 applicable

(e} Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

Name of Company Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP 50300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Coopersknowe Developments LLP
{(the company’)

G /1/9")

by (c) Andrew Lapping

made on (b)

Statutory Declaration
v o~ MCaFe
sy PHC D, Qufsev §7F A9

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and [ believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, frue and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

I{d)

OR

*concur with the State ing

gualifications

{=

03/06/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

sCT 350

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it

entered administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn deciaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at N U\_‘)im

Signed J( J W

This day of 114 200}
before me JWE'/&M O

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Software Suppiied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

{(a} Insert fult name and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

{c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with,

{d) Insert full name and
address of person making
slatement

“Delete as applicable

{e} Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
errpneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1386

Name of Company . .| Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP S0300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs‘ﬁf (a)f o
Coopersknowe Developments LLP -
(‘the company’)

made on (b}

by (c) Andrew Lapping

Statutory Declaration . . .
@ DAIR GEORBE THWP&O“J / Cugoeten
GAROTANS . GASEO WD o

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are 2 full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the

company on the date that it entered administration.

and believe that, subjeette-tvese-oratifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs

are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at (\L\Kh
Signed ‘\\L\ W&J
This day of \ 20@’}

before me _é@,;{ﬂ V(O.uﬂi .
A Notary Public e&dus“ea-e&(i;-%eee%olrcrtor WM ;Dp[bf & WU%‘(’(\LCE&J

27 RETLAND SRUARE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow @ ( f\)ﬁBUQ&G’(’{ ’w [ zw




| JPOu—

Rule 2.21

{&) Inser full name and
sddress of registerad
office of company to
whigh

slatement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statemeni of affairs was
made.

{<} Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declanation on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with,

(d) Insert full name and
addrass of person making
stalament

*Delete as applicable

(e} Please lis! matters in
the statement of affalrs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
emoneous or misleading,
of matters to which you
have no direc! knowledge
and indicale reason for
listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Fursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rufe 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland} Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Coopersknows Developments LLP 50300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Coopersknowe Developments LLP
{‘the company?}

madeon(t) 4 TANUAR Y 2064

by {¢) Andrew Lapping

Statutory Declaration

1{d) LoD PETEZ. v20cD ot
LWQM \ V CAST Eram oo boirbooCigg
CeRFLErs i 28, OA 2 W=l
*concur with the Statement of Affalrs of the above company and | believe that the facis
.stated in the Staternent of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
campany on the date that it entered administration,

OR

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

fe

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the staternent of affairs
are a full, true and complete staternent of the affairs of the company on the date that it

entered administration,

| solemnly and smcerely declare that the informaticn provided in this statement s, to the best
of my knowledge ang belief, true,

AND I make
‘by virtue of

RN declaration consclentiously believing the same to be true and
ns of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at |

Signed

This Z_ tg day of /’/l»wv: 20 09
JAME fuisee it Sacicipd, (ST

before me

sy
AL BC W

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Sollcitor

Software Supplied by Tumkey Compuler Technolagy Limited, Glasgow




